DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
October, 2022 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74VHCT541A/D
Octal Bus Buffer
MC74VHCT541A

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74VHCT541ADWG SOIC−20WB
(Pb−Free)
38 Units / Tube
MC74VHCT541ADWRG SOIC−20WB
(Pb−Free)
1000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHCT541ADTG TSSOP−20
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Tube
MC74VHCT541ADTRG TSSOP−20
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV74VHCT541ADTRG* TSSOP−20
(Pb−Free)